O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of countries

48

100 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

CRO
GER
POL
SWE
DEN
ESP
GER
HUN
POL
GBR
GBR
NED
FIN
GBR
ITA
ESP
GRE
ESP
Sul
Sul
BUL
TUR
IRL
LTU
POR
DEN
GRE
SVK
HUN
LTU
ISR
Sul
SVK
SLO
EST
ROU
FIN

FARKAS
WALLSTEIN
ZAKRZEWSKI
HUGHES
WANDT
RUEDA
ACHHAMMER
DEAK
BAJRASZEWSKI
LINGARD
WILSON
AFOGNON
HIRV

BERRY
PADOVAN
HERNANDEZ
TASSIS
PEREZ
SCHMIDT
CSONTOS
ILIEV

OzZAL
O'REILLY
VASILIAUSKAS
LANDIM
JENSEN
BOURAS
BACIK
FARAGO
DAMBRAUSKAS
PERETZ
HOFER
VARHANIK
KOZEL TOMSE
KASE

TOTH
ITAMERI

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

Tot. Number of athletes

991

FINAL ENTRIES

Tot. Number of Men

491

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Roko
Benedikt Thomas
Marek
Isak
Hector
Alejandro
Maximilian
Zalan
Tomasz
Dejaune
Teddy
Maurice
Kalle
Joseph
Filippo
Jorge
Chariton
Koji

Calvin Luis
Joél

Hristo
Taha

Max
Danielius
David
Valentin
Nikitas-Raphael
Michal
Rémed
Adas

Ido

Marc
Martin

Nik
Andreas
Ervin
Alvar

DoB

11/02/2005
20/04/2005
18/12/2005
03/07/2005
01/09/2005
30/12/2005
29/06/2005
31/01/2006
20/12/2006
05/06/2005
29/11/2006
12/01/2005
21/12/2005
27/12/2006
01/08/2005
15/02/2006
19/05/2005
04/03/2006
30/08/2005
17/12/2005
03/01/2005
16/04/2005
12/12/2005
16/04/2006
16/08/2005
30/05/2005
05/04/2006
31/07/2005
18/10/2005
01/06/2005
05/07/2006
27/03/2005
12/06/2006
24/05/2005
19/02/2006
04/07/2005
13/10/2006

CHAMPIONSHIPS

500

PB

10.44
10.46
10.46
10.56
10.64
10.64
10.65
10.65
10.65
10.53
10.67
10.56
10.68
10.70
10.72
10.73
10.73
10.74
10.76
10.77
10.78
10.75
10.79
10.80
10.81
10.84
10.84
10.84
10.85
10.81
10.91
10.91
10.91
10.95
10.97
10.98
10.99

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 40

SB

10.44
10.46
10.46
10.56
10.64
10.64
10.65
10.65
10.65
10.67
10.67
10.67
10.68
10.70
10.72
10.73
10.73
10.74
10.76
10.77
10.78
10.78
10.79
10.80
10.81
10.84
10.84
10.84
10.85
10.89
10.91
10.91
10.91
10.95
10.97
10.98
10.99
Page 1 of 47



ATHLETICS ui1s
European Athletics U18 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR) ersaemete

6\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB ASERERY

100 Metres Men Num. of countries: 23 Num. of athletes: 40

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
ISR ABERGEL Ohad 15/11/2005 11.00 11.00
SLO PFEIFER Crt 01/06/2006 11.00 11.00
TUR CANDAS Melih 14/02/2006 11.00 11.00

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST Page 2 of 47



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

ITA
Sul
GBR
POL
GBR
GER
FRA
HUN
SLO
CZE
DEN
FIN
LTU
POL
GRE
SWE
LTU
CRO
ROU
LAT
Sul
SLO
SRB
SVK
TUR
GRE
HUN
Sul
TUR
CYP
MKD
ROU
AZE

LONGOBARD
GOU GOMEZ
PATTERSON
LACH
CARROTT
HAQUE
OTTOU
MESZAROS
VELKAVRH
SuLC

HBJEN

HIRV
VASILIAUSKAS
GORZKOWICZ
KYRIAKIDIS
GAMST
DAMBRAUSKAS
KOVACIC
COBJUC
PEDERS
GERBER
TEKSTOR
NISIC
VARHANIK
OzZAL
TZIAMPIRIS
ALEXOVICS
HOFER
SANGU
ANDREOU

BOZHICHEVIKJ BITOLJANU

STANCIU
JAFAROV

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Eduardo
Jonathan
Dean
Radostaw
Jamie
Luban
Dejan
Balazs
Val

Jan
Mathias
Kalle
Danielius
Michat
Vasileios
Isak
Adas

Vito
Mario Stefan
Ri¢ards
Manuel
Bor

Milo$
Martin
Taha
Antonios
Déaniel
Marc
Yusuf
loannis
Vladimir Sol
Razvan Valentin
Eljan

DoB

19/10/2005
11/12/2005
30/01/2006
02/03/2006
24/04/2005
25/02/2005
02/04/2005
14/10/2005
06/01/2006
08/07/2005
17/02/2005
21/12/2005
16/04/2006
21/05/2005
01/09/2005
05/02/2005
01/06/2005
03/05/2005
26/01/2005
10/10/2005
15/03/2005
09/05/2005
04/11/2005
12/06/2006
16/04/2005
15/01/2005
18/04/2006
27/03/2005
28/04/2005
02/02/2005
16/12/2005
21/04/2006
13/02/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

20.98
21.36
21.40i
21.44
21.48
21.54
21.56
21.61
21.61
21.59
21.72
21.73
21.78
21.79
21.87
21.88
21.91
21.93
21.95
21.96
22.04
22.07
22.11
22.19
22.12i
22.23
22.25
22.26
22.35
22.36
22.36
22.43
22.76

ﬁ

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 33

SB

20.98
21.36
21.40i
21.44
21.48
21.54
21.56
21.61
21.61
21.66
21.72
21.73
21.78
21.79
21.87
21.88
21.91
21.93
21.95
21.96
22.04
22.07
22.11
22.19
22.20i
22.23
22.25
22.26
22.35
22.36
22.36
22.43
22.76

Page 3 of 47



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

400 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

ESP
ESP
POL
POL
GRE
SWE
HUN
SWE
TUR
HUN
MLT
AUT
CYP
GRE
SLO
TUR
ISR
NOR
Sul
DEN
HUN
SLO
CYP
Sul
SRB
KOS

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

GARCIA

PINES

WOJCIAK

SZARAPO
PAPAGIANNIS
TORNSTROM
KOVACS

PERSSON

ESEN

MIKA

GALEA SOLER
GRECO

ANDREOU
IOANNIDIS

KUSAR STOJAKOVIC
ALPHAN

LEIZEROV
STRONSTAD-L@SETH
KUHN
GUNNLEIVSSON ISAKSEN
SZILVESZTER
ROZONICNIK
POYIADJIS

MOSER

MILIC

BYTYQI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

David
Asabu
Adrian
Jakub
Petros
Lucas
Arpad
Jeroen
Omer Faruk
Botond
Matthew
Alessandro
loannis
Georgios
Gasper
Alisan
Ivan
Sindre
Calvin
Jbénas
Marcell
Zan
Evangelos
Luca
Bal3a

Enis

DoB

06/06/2005
27/02/2005
11/07/2005
13/02/2006
06/04/2005
10/06/2005
12/09/2005
10/03/2005
17/04/2005
03/03/2005
17/04/2006
17/04/2005
02/02/2005
01/09/2005
01/02/2006
05/01/2005
26/01/2005
10/11/2005
02/08/2005
22/11/2005
13/12/2005
22/03/2005
30/01/2006
10/02/2005
10/10/2005
09/07/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

47.28
47.94
48.29
48.30
48.50
48.50
48.03
48.77
48.98
49.09
49.09
49.17
49.36
49.50
49.60
49.64
49.65
49.65
49.37
49.67
49.68
49.72
49.82
49.93
49.96
50.07

ﬁ

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

47.38
47.94
48.29
48.30
48.50
48.50
48.66
48.77
48.98
49.09
49.09
49.17
49.36
49.50
49.60
49.64
49.65
49.65
49.65
49.67
49.68
49.72
49.82
49.93
49.96
50.07

Page 4 of 47



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

800 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

CZE
ISR
ITA
FRA
IRL
ESP
IRL
NED
CRO
SWE
FIN
HUN
POR
LAT
GRE
UKR
LUX
Sul
HUN
Sul
SLO
ROU
SLO
TUR
TUR
FIN

DUDYCHA
MAMU

DE ROSA
GALTIER-VILLA
CULHANE
MONFORT
KELLY
KRAMER
KOZUL
NORDLANDER
UUTTERA
PALKOVICS
BRITO
BONDAREVS
GEORGIOU
DRIAPKO
TEIXEIRA
TRIACA
LENTS
GLOOR
OGRINC
PRASNEAC
STAJAN
KOROGLU
ARSLAN
ASIKAINEN

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Jakub
Noam
Davide
Cyann
Neil
Alvaro
Jack
Nando
Niko
Hugo
Konsta
Tamas
Joédo
Nikita
Andreas
Stanislav
Jory

Elia
Barnabas
Robin
Zan
Alexandru
Zan
Muhammet

Muhammed Mustafa

Oliver

DoB

05/09/2005
13/03/2006
27/01/2005
07/06/2005
09/04/2005
21/11/2005
19/03/2005
24/03/2005
12/10/2005
14/04/2005
01/08/2005
07/01/2005
29/05/2005
28/04/2005
06/07/2005
19/08/2005
07/10/2005
09/05/2005
31/01/2005
04/02/2006
21/07/2006
16/03/2006
22/01/2005
28/01/2005
26/06/2005
12/12/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

1:48.58
1:50.83
1:51.27
1:51.64
1:51.91
1:51.99i
1:52.35i
1:52.61
1:52.85
1:53.75
1:53.88
1:54.44
1:54.67
1:54.73i
1:54.78
1:54.89
1:54.93i
1:54.93
1:55.02
1:55.10
1:55.28
1:55.29
1:55.33
1:55.38
1:55.71
1:55.72

ﬁ

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

1:48.58
1:50.83
1:51.27
1:51.64
1:51.91
1:51.99i
1:52.35i
1:52.61
1:52.85
1:563.75
1:53.88
1:54.44
1:54.67
1:54.73i
1:54.78
1:54.89
1:54.93i
1:54.93
1:55.02
1:55.10
1:55.28
1:55.29
1:55.33
1:55.38
1:55.71
1:55.72

Page 5 of 47



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

1500 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

NED
NOR
GBR
GBR
TUR
NOR
ITA
Sul
POR
IRL
IRL
NED
HUN
SWE
ITA
IRL
LAT
HUN
SLO
SRB
AUT
FIN
TUR
GRE
GRE
FIN
ISR

LAROS

FJELD HALVORSEN
NYABADZA
CAMPBELL
ESER

MOE BERG
ZANINI

LIEBL

LUCAS
MALLON
FAGAN
WOLVEKAMP
ZAHORAN
BERHANE
CERVONE
ROBINSON
KUDLIS
SZIRBEK
SIMEC
VASILJEVIC
REIRELHUBER
HIRVONEN
TOPRAK
GEORGIOU
GIANNAKOPOULOS
KONTRO
DROZHNINOV

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Niels
Andreas
Tendai
Corey
Batuhan
Hakon
Manuel
Aarno
Alexandre
Lughaidh
Diarmuid
Mick
Milan
Samuel
Latena
Seamus
Kristers
Albert
Lovro
Veljko
Markus
Eemeli
Yusuf Talha
Andreas
loannis
Luukas
Yonathan

DoB

17/04/2005
14/09/2005
13/08/2005
20/07/2006
21/01/2005
26/06/2006
30/10/2006
21/05/2005
03/02/2005
28/10/2005
09/03/2005
02/02/2005
26/02/2005
27/09/2005
21/07/2006
05/01/2005
25/11/2006
23/06/2006
01/05/2005
08/11/2005
10/01/2005
17/10/2005
10/08/2005
06/07/2005
25/01/2006
17/04/2005
11/12/2006

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

3:43.49
3:45.20
3:47.86
3:48.49
3:49.07
3:49.74
3:51.51
3:52.02
3:52.49
3:53.95
3:54.25
3:54.55
3:54.65
3:54.90
3:54.95
3:55.74
3:55.74
3:56.53
3:57.47
3:58.31
3:59.01
3:59.15
3:59.67
3:59.69
3:59.95
4:00.63
4:01.65

ﬁ

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

3:43.49
3:45.20
3:47.86
3:48.49
3:49.07
3:49.74
3:51.51
3:52.02
3:52.49
3:53.95
3:54.25
3:54.55
3:54.65
3:54.90
3:54.95
3:55.74
3:55.74
3:56.53
3:57.47
3:58.31
3:59.01
3:59.15
3:59.67
3:59.69
3:59.95
4:00.63
4:01.65

Page 6 of 47



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

3000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

NED
NOR
GBR
TUR
GBR
GBR
IRL
POR
ESP
FRA
ESP
NOR
GER
IRL
ESP
ROU
FRA
TUR
NED
IRL
GER
ITA
Sul
ITA
GER
HUN
HUN

LAROS

FJELD HALVORSEN
KNOCKTON
GOLER

BIRD

BROWN

FENLON
BARBOSA
CRESPO
GONZALEZ MOYANO
NARANJO
GL@GARD STENSRUD
KAUFHOLD
COLBERT
ESCAMILLA

POP

FLON

TUNCTAN
ZIJDERLAAN
STAFFORD
PLUMACHER
MAZZA

BROSSET
ROPELATO
MATTHAUS

ARVAI

FRITZ

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Niels
Andreas
James
Utku
Edward
Ben

Jack
André
Marcos
Joaquim
Unai
Simen
Tristan
Harry
Mesfin
Dragos Luca
Tobias
Caner Can
Juan
Jonas
Viktor
Francesco
Romuald
Francesco
Elias
Rébert
Laszl6

DoB

17/04/2005
14/09/2005
13/03/2005
15/01/2005
11/01/2005
28/02/2005
08/04/2005
06/12/2005
23/01/2005
17/05/2005
25/05/2005
22/01/2005
11/08/2006
05/03/2005
19/11/2005
20/04/2005
01/11/2005
20/09/2005
27/09/2005
03/02/2005
19/01/2005
30/07/2005
21/05/2005
25/02/2005
12/10/2006
05/01/2005
26/10/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

8:04.17
8:11.16
8:14.50
8:16.72
8:18.96
8:20.42i
8:21.82
8:22.76
8:23.14
8:23.22
8:23.55
8:14.86
8:24.03
8:24.14
8:21.59
8:24.54
8:25.08
8:25.89
8:26.53
8:27.50
8:28.01
8:28.99
8:27.65
8:30.08i
8:31.43
8:31.82
8:32.43

ﬁ

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

8:04.17
8:11.16
8:14.50
8:16.72
8:18.96
8:20.42i
8:21.82
8:22.76
8:23.14
8:23.22
8:23.55
8:23.76
8:24.03
8:24.14
8:24.34
8:24.54
8:25.08
8:25.89
8:26.53
8:27.50
8:28.01
8:28.99
8:29.04
8:30.08i
8:31.43
8:31.82
8:32.43

Page 7 of 47



g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB ﬁUTB

ATHLETICS
European Athletics U18
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Jerusalem 2022

FINAL ENTRIES

2000 Metres Steeplechase (83.8cm) Men Num. of countries: 19 Num. of athletes: 32

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
ESP DEL BARRIO Sergio 04/02/2005 5:41.11 5:41.11
ESP CIvico Manex 13/02/2005 5:47.56 5:47.56
FRA ERRBIBIH Hicham 02/12/2005 5:48.23 5:48.23
FRA PENARD Theo 04/04/2005 5:49.71 5:49.71
Sul LIEBL Aarno 21/05/2005 5:49.90 5:49.90
GBR BIRDSEYE Luke 01/02/2005 5:52.15 5:52.15
GBR PATTON Oliver 15/09/2006 5:52.78 5:52.78
GER PATRI Jonas 19/11/2005 5:53.40 5:53.40
CZE SKARBAN Jan 19/01/2006 5:55.12 5:55.12
BEL SERRANO Sem 03/03/2006 5:55.65 5:55.65
TUR MUTLU Furkan 09/05/2005 5:57.10 5:57.10
GER WALOCHNY Paul 14/08/2005 5:57.72 5:57.72
BEL JEUKENNE Simon 14/09/2005 5:58.16 5:58.16
ITA DELAINI Davide 21/10/2005 5:58.24 5:58.24
NOR BRATHEN B@RVE Kristian 08/12/2006 5:59.69 5:59.69
SWE ASKER Marcus 20/01/2005 6:00.39 6:00.39
TUR OZCAN Cuma 15/07/2005 6:00.50 6:00.50
ITA MENEGALE Stefano 06/06/2005 6:01.12 6:01.12
SLO PAJEK Luka Aljaz 06/06/2005 6:01.24 6:01.24
POL JANDULA Wiktor 22/01/2005 6:01.27 6:01.27
ROU SAVLOVSCHI Mihai-Alin 22/08/2006 6:01.87 6:01.87
HUN SZABO Benjamin 20/10/2006 6:02.06 6:02.06
FIN VALTOLA Eetu 10/05/2006 6:02.82 6:02.82
POR GEADA DA SILVA André 14/03/2005 6:03.01 6:03.01
FIN MOILANEN Sisu 09/06/2005 6:04.16 6:04.16
SWE BERHANE Samuel 27/09/2005 6:04.45 6:04.45
POL ZIELINSKI Krzysztof 14/07/2005 6:05.34 6:05.34
CZE KAVAN Stépan 30/08/2005 6:06.24 6:06.24
GRE SIOMOS GKIZAS Filippos 16/11/2006 6:06.41 6:06.41
AUT SELLERS Barnaby 26/08/2005 6:06.59 6:06.59
HUN GYANYI Zsombor Buda 24/04/2006 6:08.55 6:08.55
AUT EROR Damjan 27/01/2006 6:09.45 6:09.45

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

Page 8 of 47



g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB ﬁUTB

ATHLETICS
European Athletics U18
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Jerusalem 2022

FINAL ENTRIES

110m Hurdles (91.4cm) Men Num. of countries: 28 Num. of athletes: 41

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
FRA PEDRE Theo 04/05/2005 13.26 13.26
FIN VEHMAA Rasmus 16/01/2005 13.41 13.41
CZE ZACH Matyas 30/09/2006 13.51 13.51
FRA BOULINEAU Matheo 09/09/2005 13.60 13.60
GER DETHLOFF Timon 17/03/2005 13.70 13.70
CYP ECONOMIDES Christos 27/04/2005 13.72 13.72
NED PRONK David 22/12/2005 13.74 13.74
GBR GORIOLA Daniel 29/03/2005 13.75 13.75
BEL VAN NEYGEN Zeno 21/10/2005 13.78 13.78
GER LEIFERT Nils 12/03/2005 13.79 13.79
BEL RASE Némo 24/02/2005 13.87 13.87
ESP SOBERANAS Eneko 18/02/2005 13.88 13.88
CRO KISAK Janko 29/04/2006 13.94 13.94
ITA LANZINI Daniele 15/01/2005 13.96 13.96
ISR UZIEL Eyal 29/04/2005 13.97 13.97
SVK DAVID Peter 20/03/2006 13.98 13.98
GRE KOTTARIDIS Athanasios 31/07/2005 14.06 14.06
ROU COBJUC Mario Stefan 26/01/2005 14.07 14.07
LAT PEDERS Ric¢ards 10/10/2005 14.08 14.08
SWE ENANDER Joel 17/05/2005 14.11 14.11
TUR SURATLI Yakup Efe 08/01/2005 14.18 14.18
EST LEPPOJA Steven 29/03/2006 14.20 14.20
GRE BESSONNY Alexandr 23/01/2005 14.21 14.21
EST KAHR Raiko 30/08/2005 14.26 14.26
FIN AUTIO Aarne 21/11/2005 14.30 14.30
SRB NOVAKOVIC Bojan 15/02/2005 14.31 14.31
NOR HERTWIG-ZDEGAARD Jonathan 28/07/2005 14.34 14.34
Sul KOGL Simon 29/09/2005 14.37 14.37
SVK ILGO Adam 15/08/2005 14.37 14.37
TUR OZMEN Demirhan 11/10/2005 14.38 14.38
ISR SOPHER Elior 15/08/2005 14.40 14.40
BUL POPGEORGIEV Borislav 23/12/2005 14.41 14.41
ROU TURCU Vlad Alexandru 20/05/2005 14.41 14.41
DEN ABILDGAARD GLYB Sebastian 14/01/2005 14.46 14.46
Sul FISCHER Xavier 08/10/2005 14.47 14.47
UKR LAMPITSKYI Kyrylo 25/02/2005 14.47 14.48
AUT SMITH David 25/03/2005 14.49 14.49
BUL MILENOV Radostin 15/03/2005 14.50 14.50
HUN FELBER Farkas 24/08/2005 14.51 14.51

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

Page 9 of 47



Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB AR

O EUROPEAN
6\\ ATHLETICS u18

European Athletics U18 crammionsrips
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR) Jeriselem =0z

110m Hurdles (91.4cm) Men Num. of countries: 28 Num. of athletes: 41

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
FIN SCHMIDT Elliot 12/05/2005 14.52 14.52
AND HERREROS Pol 19/08/2005 15.39 15.39

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST Page 10 of 47



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

400m hurdles (84.0cm) Men

Member Federation Surname

ESP
NOR
FIN
HUN
ITA
IRL
FRA
NED
FRA
GRE
TUR
NED
SLO
AUT
GRE
Sul
IRL
LUX
Sul
EST
TUR
DEN
POR
FIN
TUR
EST
CYP
BUL
CYP
LTU
LAT

PEREZ

ELNAN AURSTAD

SAINIO
TAKACS
ANTOLINI
DEWHIRST
TAOUIL
OOSTEROM
DUTREVIS
ANDREADIS
CINPOLAT

DE JONG
ZUBIN

ELBS
PETROPOULOS
PERROUD
CARMODY
FRIEDERICH
PRFUNDER
KIVI

KOG
VON DE AHE
SILVA
HAUTAKOSK
ALTINTAS
UUSORG
KONSTANTINOU
PANDELIEV
MICHAEL
BARANAUSKAS
GELPERS

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

David
Bastian
Antti
Gergb
Mario
Fintan
Wassim
Tijm
Aymeric
Vladimiros
Mustafa
Sep

Mitja
Leonhard
Alexandros
Alexis
Sean
David
Jannis
Romet
Hurkan
Joel
Tomas
Kristian
Doguhan
Ron Andreas
Panagiotis
Dimitar
Sotiris
Naglis
Francis

DoB

01/03/2005
18/01/2005
17/05/2005
22/01/2005
22/03/2005
31/12/2005
23/01/2006
05/07/2005
09/03/2005
10/01/2006
02/01/2005
19/05/2006
15/12/2005
26/02/2005
09/03/2005
15/03/2005
25/02/2005
25/01/2005
03/08/2006
13/07/2005
25/02/2005
01/07/2006
17/05/2005
13/01/2005
16/08/2005
06/04/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2006
24/02/2006
26/01/2005
10/09/2006

SRR
uis8

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 31

PB SB
51.78 51.78
51.89 51.89
52.01 52.01
52.43 52.43
52.89 52.89
52.98 52.98
53.16 53.16
53.16 53.16
53.29 53.29
53.54 53.54
53.72 53.72
53.80 53.80
54.07 54.07
54.26 54.26
54.56 54.56
54.58 54.58
54.67 54.67
54.88 54.88
55.00 55.00
55.26 55.26
55.26 55.26
55.36 55.36
55.64 55.64
55.67 55.67
55.67 55.67
55.69 55.69
55.70 55.70
55.74 55.74
55.91 55.91
55.95 55.95
56.01 56.01
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

High Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

ITA
GRE
POL
NED
ESP
POL
POL
CYP
CZE
MDA
ITA
CYP
EST
FRA
TUR
FRA
TUR
FIN
GRE
UKR
UKR

FURLANI
MITA

MALEK
PUNT
LOZANO
KRASOWSKI
WALECKI
YIAZOS
CuDLY
TACU
AVAGNINA
CHRISTOFI
JAAGER
CHAUDET
KARTAL
TCHAO-AGO
KARAYAZ
HAAPAMAKI
GENNIKIS

LYTOVCHENKO

SAVITSKYI

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

European Athletics U18
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Mattia
Antrea
Kewin
Ridzerd

Juan Francisco

Jakub

Jakub
Georgios
Matyas
Platon
Gabriele
Michalis
Harry Richard
Edouard
Deniz Kaan
Alexandre
Mehmet Eren
Santeri
Paschalis
Ivan
Volodymyr

DoB

07/02/2005
04/05/2005
10/05/2005
27/04/2005
01/04/2005
29/06/2005
20/08/2005
22/07/2005
30/01/2005
09/04/2005
13/05/2005
12/11/2005
01/02/2005
25/05/2005
16/04/2005
13/05/2006
17/08/2005
12/02/2005
14/08/2006
09/02/2005
19/05/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

2.17
2.15
2.14
2.12i
2.11
2.11
2.11
2.09
2.08
2.08
2.07
2.05
2.05i
2.05
2.05
2.04
2.02
2.01i
2.01
2.05i
2.08

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 21

SB

2.16
2.15
2.14
2.12i
2.11
2.11
2.11
2.09
2.08
2.08
2.07
2.05
2.05i
2.05
2.05
2.04
2.02
2.01i
2.01
2.01i
2.01
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Pole Vault Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

POL
Sul
CZE
GER
Sul
FRA
UKR
SWE
ESP
FRA
CZE
GER
SWE
GBR
GRE
ITA
EST
SLO
ITA
EST
POR
CYP
CYP
SLO
DEN
FIN
MLT

GAWENDA
IMSAND
SEDLACEK
MULLER
FOURNIER
BECQUET PERIGON
BOBROVNYK
JONSSON
SERRA
MATHE
KRCEK
STALLBAUM
RAHM

LANE
KRIARAS
DEMONTIS
KOMPUS
BIZJAK
BEDA
POHLAK
ALCOBIA
CHRISTOFI
PROKOPIOU
ROVAN
MORTENSEN
HALONEN
BONELLO

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Michat
Valentin
Ladislav
Hendrik
Justin
Augustin
lllya

Linus

Marti

Gabin

Jan

Joshua
Viktor
William
Pavlos
Andrea
Robert

Maj

Mattia

Karl Kristjan
Rodrigo
Dimitris
Constantinos
Jak

Julius Haansbaek
Olavi
Nicolai

DoB

15/06/2005
06/01/2005
29/12/2005
02/03/2005
31/03/2005
10/10/2005
02/07/2005
31/10/2005
29/04/2005
20/05/2005
01/04/2005
21/01/2005
20/08/2005
20/07/2005
04/07/2006
18/10/2005
06/11/2005
28/03/2005
26/09/2006
14/06/2006
28/01/2005
10/11/2005
17/08/2005
06/06/2005
26/04/2005
24/11/2006
07/05/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

5.40
5.30
5.20
5.20
5.10
5.03
5.02
5.00i
4.90
4.90
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.81
4.80
4.80i
4.75i
4.80
4.72i
4.71
4.70
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.55
4.55
4.35

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

5.40
5.30
5.20
5.20
5.10
5.03
5.02
5.00
4.90
4.90
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.81
4.80
4.80i
4.75i
4.75i
4.72i
4.71
4.70
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.55
4.55
4.35
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Long Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

ITA
FRA
FIN
GER
FRA
UKR
SLO
CRO
ITA
SVK
ROU
SWE
ROU
POL
NOR
BUL
DEN
BUL
DEN
LAT
LAT
CYP
ARM

FURLANI
MARTINEZ
VEHMAA
PLITZKO
MONTAGNE
MASLIUK
MODRIJANCIC
KOVACIC
INZOLI

BACIK
POPESCU
OLSSON
GAGIU
GLASZCZKA
BERNTSEN
KARAMANOLOV
GLERFOSS
AYRANOV

GUNNLEIVSSON ISAKSEN

MIKELSONS
PUKIS
MACHALLEKIDES
ARZUMANYAN

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Mattia

Thomas
Kasperi

Simon
Alexandre
Nikita

Klemen

Vito

Francesco Ettore
Michal

Cristian Marius
Filip

Stefan Constantin
Szymon
Sebastian
Nikola

Eiri Jogvansson
Kaloyan

Joénas

Jorens

Rihards
Andreas

Vahe

DoB

07/02/2005
05/06/2005
16/01/2005
25/02/2005
09/01/2005
07/03/2005
12/09/2005
03/05/2005
26/02/2005
31/07/2005
14/05/2006
18/02/2006
07/06/2006
08/01/2005
07/02/2005
09/03/2005
22/01/2005
22/05/2005
22/11/2005
17/09/2005
21/03/2005
03/03/2005
20/06/2006

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

7.87
7.66
7.50
7.44
7.35
7.30i
7.26
7.24
7.38
7.21
7.18
7.18
7.17i
7.12
7.11
7.10
7.07i
7.05
7.04i
7.02
7.00i
7.21
6.84

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

7.87
7.66
7.44
7.44
7.35
7.30i
7.26
7.24
7.22
7.21
7.18
7.18
7.17i
7.12
7.11
7.10
7.07i
7.05
7.04i
7.02
7.00i
6.89
6.84
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g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB w\\mg

ATHLETICS
European Athletics U18
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Jerusalem 2022

FINAL ENTRIES

Triple Jump Men Num. of countries: 13 Num. of athletes: 20

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
BUL VALCHEV Lachezar 26/05/2005 15.53 15.53
FRA MARTINEZ Thomas 05/06/2005 15.28i 15.28i
GRE GREPSIOS Giorgos 15/06/2005 15.20 15.20
ITA CANNAVALE Nicold 29/04/2005 14.99 14.99
GER FREUND Steven 13/02/2005 14.98 14.98
BUL RUSENOV Vasil 18/05/2005 14.83 14.83
CYP GEOGALLETTOS Michalis 16/03/2005 14.77 14.77
ESP DORADO Carlos 11/03/2006 14.74 14.74
GRE GRIGORIOU Apostolis 29/01/2006 14.70 14.70
HUN LAWSON Richard 19/02/2005 14.69 14.69
ESP SNAIDER Astor 10/10/2006 14.68 14.68
ESP LOZANO Juan Francisco 01/04/2005 14.67 14.67
ROU TOMA Gabriel Florin 22/04/2005 14.67 14.67
POR PEREIRA Tiago 29/11/2005 14.56 14.56
LAT PUKIS Rihards 21/03/2005 14.50 14.50
ROU GAGIU Stefan Constantin 07/06/2006 14.37i 14.37i
TUR UMUNGC Arda 27/01/2005 14.34 14.34
LAT GAILITIS Aleksis 15/02/2006 14.28 14.28
HUN KEREK Patrik 20/01/2006 14.23 14.23
ISL TORSTEINSSON Gudjoén Dunbar D. 18/01/2005 13.72 13.72

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Shot Put (5kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

TUR
GER
NED
GRE
FIN
ROU
GBR
GRE
ITA
EST
POL
GER
FIN
MDA
SWE
ITA
POL
TUR
IRL
BIH
EST
EST
GEO

PEKER
HARPF
ROLVINK
ANTONATOS
KANGASNIEMI
GHERASIM
DELANEY
PAPADOPOULOS
CAMPAGNOLO
SILD
KIJEWSKI
ANDRE

PURO
MAZUR
RYDAKER
CRESTANI
KUCZAJ

ER

SHAW

P0ZzO
KOOKMAA
MANNAMAA
ZANADZE

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Ali

Georg
Yannick
Dimitrios
Aatu
Constantin Catalin
Isaac
Christos
Mirko
Tristan Aik
Karol

Luis
Paavo
Alexandr
Gustav
Andrea
Kacper
Mehmet Mahsun
Liam

Anis
Hendrik
Manfred
Luka

DoB

21/07/2005
29/09/2005
07/05/2005
10/12/2006
25/02/2006
13/05/2005
23/05/2005
09/11/2005
14/01/2005
09/12/2005
10/10/2005
08/02/2005
12/06/2005
19/06/2005
26/03/2005
11/02/2005
14/01/2006
29/06/2005
25/09/2005
30/03/2005
20/09/2005
28/03/2005
03/12/2006

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

20.76
20.47
20.12
19.93
19.86
19.46
19.42
19.35
19.25
18.84
18.79i
18.76
18.52i
18.36
18.28
18.06
17.98
17.87
17.74i
17.40
17.35
17.08i
15.74

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

20.76
20.47
20.12
19.93
19.86
19.46
19.42
19.35
19.25
18.84
18.79i
18.76
18.52i
18.36
18.28
18.06
17.98
17.87
17.74i
17.40
17.35
17.08i
15.74
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Discus Throw (1.500kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

UKR
NED
HUN
ROU
ESP
GER
BEL
HUN
AUT
NOR
GER
GRE
FRA
GRE
EST
POL
POL
POL
SVK
CYP
EST
LAT
ITA
FIN
MDA

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

BRUDIN
ROLVINK

DOBO
MOTORCA
CAMATS GARCIA
WOLZENBURG
VERHULST
TAKACS
ROHRMOSER
ARUMAIRASA
MEHLBERG
PAPADOPOULOS
CONJUNGO
LYMPEROPOULOS
MANNAMAA
OSKIEWICZ
WAGNER
LEMANCZYK
SIMA

GENETHLI
KOOKMAA
MARKUS

DAL SOGLIO
KALAJOKI
MAZUR

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Mykhailo
Yannick
Zsombor

Mihai Damian

Aleix
William
Ides
Zsombor
Rupert
Brage Viljar
Ole
Christos
Samuel
Nikolaos
Manfred
Tomasz
Karol
Leon
Samuel
Kyriakos
Hendrik
Raits
Pietro
Aapo
Alexandr

DoB

03/01/2005
07/05/2005
27/04/2006
22/02/2006
27/01/2005
14/08/2006
14/09/2005
27/06/2005
13/02/2006
18/01/2005
12/03/2005
09/11/2005
24/12/2006
15/05/2005
28/03/2005
02/03/2005
27/04/2005
23/07/2005
21/02/2005
15/05/2005
20/09/2005
12/05/2006
14/11/2005
26/09/2005
19/06/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

64.16
62.83
59.58
59.12
58.42
58.03
57.85
57.39
56.96
56.92
56.42
56.10
56.05
55.79
54.96
54.94
54.82
54.60
54.04
54.02
53.93
53.93
53.66
53.59
53.05

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

64.16
62.83
59.58
59.12
58.42
58.03
57.85
57.39
56.96
56.92
56.42
56.10
56.05
55.79
54.96
54.94
54.82
54.60
54.04
54.02
53.93
53.93
53.66
53.59
53.05
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Hammer Throw (5kg) Men

Member Federation Surname

CYP
GRE
FIN
HUN
HUN
GRE
BUL
GBR
FIN
CZE
POL
GER
POR
MDA
EST
ITA
UKR
SLO
ITA
MDA
TUR
FIN
TUR
ROU

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

KESIDIS
PAPANASTASIOU
KANGASNIEMI
SZABADOS
IMRE
KYRITSIS
VALEV
BARHAM
TUOMINEN
DANILEVIC
GROENWALD
PORT
CALHAU
clul
MANNAMAA
CAMILLI
LITVIN
RAJHER
LAZZARETTO
OLARU
BOZKAS
PUUSTINEN
KURT
STAVAR

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

losif
Georgios
Aatu
Armin
Roland
Dimitrios
Preslav
Kai

Reko
Patrik
Szymon
Timo
Francisco
llia
Manfred
Pietro
Yevhenii
Andraz
Alex

Igor
Yusuf
Samuel
Habib Islam
Daniel

DoB

19/08/2005
09/12/2005
25/02/2006
11/01/2006
08/09/2005
23/12/2005
14/06/2005
07/11/2005
02/03/2005
09/01/2005
09/06/2005
20/04/2006
02/09/2005
22/11/2006
28/03/2005
21/01/2005
16/03/2005
08/08/2006
20/04/2005
10/04/2006
04/01/2005
10/06/2005
21/10/2005
10/02/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

84.05
77.52
77.10
76.14
75.95
73.85
73.10
71.39
71.19
70.84
70.22
69.27
69.09
68.97
68.85
69.56
66.91
66.81
66.77
66.73
65.11
64.02
63.33
61.48

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

84.05
77.52
77.10
76.14
75.95
73.85
73.10
71.39
71.19
70.84
70.22
69.27
69.09
68.97
68.85
67.26
66.91
66.81
66.77
66.73
65.11
64.02
63.33
61.48
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Javelin Throw (700g) Men

Member Federation Surname

NED
FIN
GRE
FIN
HUN
CZE
GER
NOR
SWE
FRA
UKR
ITA
GER
HUN
ITA
IRL
EST
FIN
LTU
Sul
SLO
SLO
Sul
ESP

JANSEN
HAMALAINEN
GRIGORIADIS
PARVIAINEN
HORVATH
SIPEK
SPIEKER
BECKLUND
LOGDAHL
BLAECKE
KLOCHKO
CANNALONGA
WOLTER
HERCZEG
VISCA

JOYCE

SILD
RASANEN
BAZILIAUSKAS
GOBET
STAJMEC
PODLIPNIK
oTT
BRANCHI

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Ryan

Otto
Alexandros
Topi

Maté
Stépan

Jan

Eric Christopher
Viktor
Thomas
Stanislav
Antonio
Samuel
Attila

Lucio Claudio
Qisin
Tristan Aik
Topi

Matas
Noel

Niko

Tevz
Frowin
Augusto

DoB

05/06/2005
28/02/2005
30/11/2005
28/09/2006
22/08/2005
15/06/2006
16/06/2005
17/05/2005
17/02/2005
22/08/2005
11/04/2005
24/08/2005
01/04/2005
11/08/2006
23/09/2005
29/01/2005
09/12/2005
11/07/2006
27/09/2005
09/09/2005
30/07/2006
09/10/2005
13/05/2005
31/12/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

76.60
76.32
75.64
75.37
73.93
72.87
72.50
72.10
71.55
71.38
70.27
70.09
69.15
68.92
67.65
67.40
67.02
66.89
64.85
64.33
64.15
64.07
63.58
59.12

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

76.60
76.32
75.64
75.37
73.93
72.87
72.50
72.10
71.55
71.38
70.27
70.09
69.15
68.92
67.65
67.40
67.02
66.89
64.85
64.33
64.15
64.07
63.58
59.12
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Decathlon Boys Men

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
SWE
ESP
FRA
SWE
EST
NED
CRO
SWE
FRA
Sul
GER
Sul
BEL
LAT
LAT
IRL
EST
POR
NOR
FIN
ITA
ITA
Sul
GRE
DEN
UKR
FIN

GRABER
SCHULZE
GORANSSON
EGIDAZU
MONTAGNE
TORNSTROM
JAAGER
VRIEZEN
FARKAS
LARRIPA TAXELL
DOBO BI
DEILLON
STALLBAUM
BRUGGER
KEITA
SKADINS
PALULIS
O'NEILL
ELLAM
CUNHA
TEIGSTAD
HILSKA
FRANZE'
TESTA
AERNI
ALEXOPOULOS
LIND
NAHORNIAK
NALKKI

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Amadeus
Friedrich
Leo

Imanol
Alexandre
Victor

Harry Richard
Florian

Roko

Erik

Titouan
Cédric
Joshua
Lionel

Dai

Andris
Atvars Ernests
Finn

Aivar
Bernardo
Simen Johan
Aleksi
Tommaso
Nicola

Tyler

Nikolaos Avgoustos

Adam Sandbjerg
Anton
Lassi

DoB

03/02/2005
09/09/2005
05/08/2005
31/10/2005
09/01/2005
10/06/2005
01/02/2005
08/01/2006
11/02/2005
14/08/2005
29/01/2005
17/05/2005
21/01/2005
15/06/2006
03/02/2005
11/05/2005
06/08/2006
13/10/2005
14/02/2005
03/06/2005
24/10/2005
18/06/2006
20/05/2005
12/11/2005
05/02/2005
10/03/2006
14/02/2005
22/05/2005
10/08/2005

SRR
u1i8s

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 29

PB SB
7639 7639
7397 7397
7371 7371
7355 7355
7303 7303
7295 7295
7257 7257
7174 7174
7120 7120
7099 7099
7087 7087
7007 7007
6987 6987
6966 6966
6943 6943
6932 6932
6906 6906
6838 6838
6795 6795
6620 6620
6552 6552
6516 6516
6490 6490
6449 6449
6382 6382
6375 6375
6315 6315
5885 5636
6704
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

10,000 Metres Race Walk Men

Member Federation Surname

ITA
ESP
ESP
NOR
ITA
FRA
TUR
TUR
IRL
IRL
POR
ESP
GER
GER
LTU
SVK
SVK
UKR

DISABATO
ESPINOSA OLIVARES
MONFORT

GR/ESLI

DI CARLO

CHENUET

CAPAT

GUNGOR

GLENNON
O'SULLIVAN

ARAUJO

MORILLA GARCIA
KOCKEL

WEIGEL

LASEVICIUS
BATOVSKY
KRESTIANKO
MURAVSKYI

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 11

First Name

Giuseppe
Miguel
Daniel
Magnus
Andrea
Quentin
Seyhmus
Mehmet
Andrew
Sam
Rodrigo
Daniel
Arvid
Frederick
Lukas
Jakub
Filip
Eduard

DoB

01/11/2006
30/01/2006
25/01/2006
02/03/2005
31/01/2005
29/05/2005
01/05/2005
07/03/2005
18/07/2005
15/04/2005
05/11/2005
14/09/2005
21/09/2005
08/05/2005
22/06/2005
18/06/2005
13/12/2005
28/07/2006

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

45:08.69
45:20.58
45:21.95
45:48.3h
45:51.40
45:52.26
46:03.07
46:56.33
47:49.50
47:50.65
47:54.54

49:06.94

48:45.76

49:07.11
47:10.11

EUROPEAN
E\\‘ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 18

SB

45:08.69
45:20.58
45:21.95
45:48.3h
45:51.40
45:52.26
46:03.07
46:56.33
47:49.50
47:50.65
47:54.54
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O EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Medley Relay Men

Member Federation

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Surname

ABILDGAARD GLYB
GLERFOSS
GUNNLEIVSSON ISAKSEN
HBJEN
JENSEN
VON DE AHE
WANDT
GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
PINES
RUEDA
KAHR

KASE

KIVI
KOMPUS
LEPPOJA
UUSORG
BERRY
CARROTT
GAUNCE
LINGARD
PATTERSON
PATTERSON
WEBB
WILSON
ACHHAMMER
HAQUE
WALLSTEIN
ANDREADIS
BOURAS
IOANNIDIS
KYRIAKIDIS
PAPAGIANNIS
PETROPOULOS
TASSIS
TZIAMPIRIS
ALEXOVICS
DEAK
FARAGO

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Sebastian
Eiri Jogvansson
Jonas
Mathias
Valentin

Joel

Hector

David

Jorge

Asabu
Alejandro
Raiko
Andreas
Romet
Robert
Steven

Ron Andreas
Joseph
Jamie

Tom

Dejaune
Dean

Jac

Callum
Teddy
Maximilian
Luban
Benedikt Thomas
Vladimiros
Nikitas-Raphael
Georgios
Vasileios
Petros
Alexandros
Chariton
Antonios
Daniel

Zalan
Rémed

DoB

14/01/2005
22/01/2005
22/11/2005
17/02/2005
30/05/2005
01/07/2006
01/09/2005
06/06/2005
15/02/2006
27/02/2005
30/12/2005
30/08/2005
19/02/2006
13/07/2005
06/11/2005
29/03/2006
06/04/2005
27/12/2006
24/04/2005
22/01/2005
05/06/2005
30/01/2006
25/02/2005
14/07/2005
29/11/2006
29/06/2005
25/02/2005
20/04/2005
10/01/2006
05/04/2006
01/09/2005
01/09/2005
06/04/2005
09/03/2005
19/05/2005
15/01/2005
18/04/2006
31/01/2006
18/10/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 92

SB
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O EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Medley Relay Men

Member Federation

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Surname

KOVACS
MESZAROS
MIKA
SZILVESZTER
ABERGEL
LEIZEROV
MAMU

PERETZ
SOPHER

UZIEL

DE ROSA
LONGOBARD
MARSICOVETERE
PADOVAN
SAFRAOUI
BERNTSEN
ELNAN AURSTAD

GRANNES PEDERSEN
HERTWIG-ODEGAARD

STRONSTAD-L@SETH
BAJRASZEWSKI
GORZKOWICZ
LACH

PESTKA
SZARAPO
WOJCIAK
ZAKRZEWSKI
KOZEL TOMSE
KUSAR STOJAKOVIC
PFEIFER
ROZONICNIK
TEKSTOR
VELKAVRH

KIS

MILIC

NISIC
NOVAKOVIC
CSONTOS
GERBER
GLOOR

GOU GOMEZ
KUHN

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Arpad
Balazs
Botond
Marcell
Ohad
Ivan
Noam
Ido

Elior

Eyal
Davide
Eduardo
Luca
Filippo
Sofian
Sebastian
Bastian
Even Elias
Jonathan
Sindre
Tomasz
Michat
Radostaw
Jakub
Jakub
Adrian
Marek
Nik
Gasper
Crt

Zan

Bor

Val
Mihajlo
Balsa
Milo$
Bojan
Joél
Manuel
Robin
Jonathan
Calvin

DoB

12/09/2005
14/10/2005
03/03/2005
13/12/2005
15/11/2005
26/01/2005
13/03/2006
05/07/2006
15/08/2005
29/04/2005
27/01/2005
19/10/2005
23/10/2005
01/08/2005
22/03/2005
07/02/2005
18/01/2005
03/04/2006
28/07/2005
10/11/2005
20/12/2006
21/05/2005
02/03/2006
05/02/2005
13/02/2006
11/07/2005
18/12/2005
24/05/2005
01/02/2006
01/06/2006
22/03/2005
09/05/2005
06/01/2006
09/04/2006
10/10/2005
04/11/2005
15/02/2005
17/12/2005
15/03/2005
04/02/2006
11/12/2005
02/08/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 92

SB
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A

Medley Relay Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

Sul

Sul

Sul

SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

MOSER
SCHMIDT
TRIACA
HUGHES
ALPHAN
CANDAS
CINPOLAT
ESEN
OzAL
SANGU
SURATLI

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

European Athletics U18
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Luca
Calvin Luis
Elia

Isak
Alisan
Melih
Mustafa
Omer Faruk
Taha
Yusuf
Yakup Efe

DoB

10/02/2005
30/08/2005
09/05/2005
03/07/2005
05/01/2005
14/02/2006
02/01/2005
17/04/2005
16/04/2005
28/04/2005
08/01/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

EUROPEAN
@\\‘ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 92

SB
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g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB ﬁUTB

ATHLETICS
European Athletics U18
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Jerusalem 2022

FINAL ENTRIES

100 Metres Women Num. of countries: 23 Num. of athletes: 40

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
GER KADIRI Chelsea 27/07/2005 11.52 11.52
GBR WEDDERBURN-GOODISON Nia 09/01/2005 11.56 11.62
ITA GALUPPI Ludovica 17/01/2005 11.64 11.64
FRA LOKULI Vanessa 24/02/2006 11.69 11.69
GBR REGIS Renee 02/09/2005 11.69 11.69
GER JUST Annika 01/03/2005 11.70 11.70
FRA LAMBOURDE Shana 13/08/2005 11.72 11.72
GBR QUAYE Emmanuella 15/01/2005 11.75 11.75
CZE PAROHOVA Ester 14/11/2006 11.77 11.77
ITA PAGLIARINI Alice 01/03/2006 11.79 11.79
POL ZIMOLAG Oliwia 07/03/2005 11.83 11.83
CZE KAPLANOVA Tatiana 23/05/2005 11.85 11.85
CRO JURCIC Lara 09/06/2006 11.86 11.86
GER RAPPLE Hanna 18/10/2006 11.87 11.87
IRL NDUDI Elizabeth 21/03/2005 11.88 11.88
ESP REPARAZ Ainhoa 31/08/2005 11.89 11.89
SVK BENOVA Tereza 06/10/2006 11.91 11.91
CRO PENEZIC Vita 17/10/2006 11.93 11.93
POL SEN Martyna 08/08/2005 11.94 11.94
Sul BLUMENTHAL Jana 31/01/2006 11.94 11.94
Sul THALMANN Lia 16/05/2005 11.94 11.94
AUT KRIFKA Christiane 05/05/2006 11.99 11.99
LAT KOCINA Elizabete 17/02/2006 12.08 12.08
SLO SINKEC Nika 17/04/2005 11.97 12.10
AUT BARDI Moyo 17/07/2005 12.13 12.13
TUR KAYA Zeynep 01/02/2006 12.13 12.13
DEN VOSS VESTERGAARD Frederikke 24/10/2006 12.18 12.18
SVK UFNAROVA Michaela 27/10/2005 12.19 12.19
FIN SIIKALA Elmiina 22/05/2006 12.22 12.22
FIN VUORJOKI Aino 07/11/2005 12.09 12.22
LTU RUPSYTE Ema 27/09/2005 12.08 12.22
sul NOTHIGER Jael 05/09/2006 12.22 12.22
SLO KERNEL Dasa 30/07/2006 12.23 12.23
FIN RIIALI Meeri 01/02/2005 12.24 12.24
GRE NTOUGKOU Veatriki Kalypso 04/02/2006 12.24 12.24
TUR AKAN Mira 07/11/2005 12.25 12.25
ROU BALINT Stefania 17/03/2006 12.30 12.30
ISR MALAKHOV Alina 03/04/2006 12.46 12.46
SRB RADOJICIC Tamara 02/06/2006 12.15 12.69

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST
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S EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB o

6 ATHLETICS uis
European Athletics U18 crawmioNsHPs
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR) Jeriselem =0z

100 Metres Women Num. of countries: 23 Num. of athletes: 40
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
MON BOTTIN Emma 17/07/2006 13.78 13.78
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ATHLETICS ui18
European Athletics U18 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR) ersaemete

g\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB ASERERY

FINAL ENTRIES

200 Metres Women Num. of countries: 20 Num. of athletes: 27

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
GER OKUKU Holly 23/02/2005 23.62 23.62
GBR AKINBILEJE Faith 21/09/2005 23.68 23.68
FRA LAMBOURDE Shana 13/08/2005 23.98i 23.98i
CZE TKACOVA Adéla 11/03/2005 24.04 24.04
CZE TABORSKA Terezie 11/02/2006 24.32 24.32
HUN SULYAN Alexa 17/04/2005 24.33 24.33
ITA MUSICA Agnese 16/02/2005 24.29 24.33
CRO JURCIC Lara 09/06/2006 24.36 24.36
ESP LOPEZ Adriana 02/07/2005 24.37 24.37
SLO HRIBAR Lina 07/11/2005 24.39 24.39
POL KANICKA Inga 14/01/2005 24.41 24.41
POL JAROSINSKA Maria 25/11/2006 24.52 24.52
SLO BIKAR KERN Pika 11/09/2006 24.56 24.56
SVK BENOVA Tereza 06/10/2006 24.64 24.64
SRB MILOSEVIC Jovana 17/09/2005 24.94 24.94
FIN TRAN Vivian 30/03/2005 25.00 25.00
DEN VOSS VESTERGAARD Frederikke 24/10/2006 25.04 25.04
EST KLAAR Mirtel 13/09/2005 25.04 25.04
GRE SENKALA Ivi-Fani 26/08/2006 25.07 25.07
ROU VRINCEANU loana-Adnana 14/07/2005 25.07 25.07
Sul FREI Nanda 26/01/2005 24.85 25.07
FIN SIIKALA Elmiina 22/05/2006 25.11 25.11
ROU BALINT Stefania 17/03/2006 25.13 25.13
AUT WOHLRAB Muriel 18/07/2005 25.18 25.18
HUN FEKETE Julia 20/04/2005 25.05 25.19
FIN KINNUNEN Hilma 08/04/2005 25.20 25.20
TUR KAYA Zeynep 01/02/2006 25.21 25.21
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

400 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

CZE
FIN
GBR
Sul
TUR
GBR
GBR
GER
ESP
SLO
ITA
ITA
IRL
NOR
SWE
SLO
Sul
ROU
FIN
ROU
GRE
TUR
AUT
LTU
EST
ISR
SRB
SRB
ALB
GRE

MANUEL
PERTTILA
SISSON
LIEM
TULUM
HENRICH
GRIEVE
MARTIN
PRIETO
ZBICAJINIK
KABANGU
MARCELLO
MURRAY
AL-SAIDDI
WESTER
KOROSEC
ANTENER
ZEDIU
SAVENIUS
CAPOTA
NATSIOPOULOU
ONDER
GOLGER
EGLINSKAS
PETS
ZAKAY
MRKELA
MALETIC
DAUTI
IVITS

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Lurdes Gloria
Teresa

Etty

Michelle
Edanur
Charlotte
Rebecca
Johanna
Ana

Karolina
Ngalula Gloria
Elisa

Niamh

Line Safaa
Elna

Gaja

Irina
Stefania
Emmi

Maria Denisa
Aikaterini
Aysel
Elisabeth
Monika Lina
Anette

Shani

Marija

Lena

Alesia

Anna Maria

DoB

12/07/2005
21/09/2005
22/02/2005
28/01/2005
04/07/2006
30/08/2006
30/01/2005
10/04/2006
17/10/2005
04/01/2005
04/05/2005
19/05/2006
18/12/2005
17/12/2006
30/11/2005
09/06/2005
02/10/2005
12/07/2005
26/04/2006
30/06/2006
17/11/2005
24/06/2005
08/09/2006
13/07/2005
03/08/2005
16/01/2006
21/07/2005
03/10/2006
21/06/2006
16/01/2005

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 30

PB SB
53.19 53.19
54.14 54.14
54.17 54.17
54.23 54.23
54.45 54.45
54.54 54.54
54.88 54.88
54.88 54.88
54.91 54.91
54.91 54.91
54.93 54.93
55.24 55.24
55.46 55.46
55.57 55.57
55.63 55.63
55.99 55.99
56.21 56.21
56.28 56.28
56.35 56.35
56.40 56.40
56.90 56.90
57.04 57.04
57.07 57.07
57.10 57.10
57.14 57.14
57.14 57.14
57.04 57.27
57.32 57.32
57.42 57.42
57.33 57.45
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

TUR
GBR
GER
GBR
ESP
GBR
BEL
SRB
POL
GER
ESP
Sul
ITA
ITA
ROU
HUN
Sul
SRB
FIN
EST
FIN
GRE
TUR
HUN
MLT
NOR

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

KOCAK
DOWNES
BECKER
GREENWAY
MITJANS
BENNETT
VAN PELT
SIKIMA
BELCZEW
KUEHNAST
LIANO
ISSLER

DE NONI
BANCOLINI
NEAGU
KISS
SCHWAB
MARIC
CEDER
HAMBIDGE
LINDEN
STAVRIANOU
YAVASCA
BABINYECZ
CARUANA
HOELSVEEN

European Athletics U18
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Dilek
Iris
Jana
Ella
Marta
Alice
Nina
Dunja
Oliwia
Jasmin
Elena
Natalia
Lorenza
Virginia
Cristina Andreea
Petra Sara
Chloé
Sanja
Elle
Viola
Minea
Maria
Behiye
Anna
Michela
Malin

DoB

15/08/2005
03/07/2005
11/05/2006
03/01/2005
28/12/2006
22/04/2006
17/01/2005
11/12/2005
09/04/2006
09/09/2005
14/03/2005
03/08/2006
19/01/2006
24/07/2005
12/12/2005
05/05/2006
30/08/2006
12/10/2006
26/12/2006
15/07/2006
08/06/2005
30/06/2006
11/01/2006
10/05/2005
22/06/2005
25/01/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

2:04.35
2:04.44
2:04.95
2:06.73
2:06.82
2:07.54
2:07.57
2:07.10
2:08.12
2:08.15
2:08.69
2:08.78
2:09.09
2:09.28
2:09.32
2:09.45
2:10.96
2:10.40
2:12.20
2:12.34
2:12.84
2:13.21
2:13.02
2:13.88
2:18.66
2:06.26

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

2:04.35
2:04.44
2:04.95
2:06.73
2:06.82
2:07.54
2:.07.57
2:07.98
2:08.12
2:08.15
2:08.69
2:08.78
2:09.09
2:09.28
2:09.32
2:09.45
2:10.96
2:11.72
2:12.20
2:12.34
2:12.84
2:13.21
2:13.99
2:15.06
2:18.66
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

1500 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

TUR
TUR
POL
FRA
NED
Sul
GBR
GBR
IRL
NED
NOR
GER
ROU
LAT
SRB
SWE
Sul
SLO
GRE
GRE
POR
Sul
DEN
LAT
AUT
SRB
EST
SLO
ISR
KOS

KOCAK
FIDANOGLU
WIERNICKA
LE CORRE
KEMPE
KERBER
MANN
BATES
FOSTER
YAHYAOUI
HOVLAND
BERGER
COSTIUC
OSINA
MURIC
CRONHOLM
TESFAYE
ZIVKO
CHATZIPANAGIOTI
GKIVIZINI
AZEVEDO
SLITS
BERTELSEN
VALTASA
GLASER
GRUJIC
HAMBIDGE
IKIC
HARRIS
EJONA

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Dilek
Ayca
Zuzanna
Jade
Loes
Shirin
Annie
Alice

Kirsti

Laila
Marte
Emie Lotta
Claudia lonela
Austra
Saima
Ebba
Sabella
Tia Tanja
lliana
Alkistis-Despoina
Beatriz
Danika
Siv
Amanda
Marie
Natalija
Viola

Zoja
Ayala
Shala

DoB

15/08/2005
18/07/2006
21/10/2006
20/10/2005
25/05/2005
11/01/2006
02/03/2006
23/02/2005
08/03/2005
26/04/2006
23/02/2005
15/06/2006
26/01/2005
25/08/2006
19/05/2006
14/06/2005
21/09/2005
08/10/2006
20/01/2005
15/08/2005
19/09/2005
17/04/2005
18/12/2006
11/08/2005
13/12/2005
22/03/2006
15/07/2006
11/03/2006
24/07/2006
07/03/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

4:20.21
4:20.71
4:23.02
4:23.07
4:23.31
4:24.28
4:24.80
4:25.66
4:26.56
4:26.74
4:25.72
4:27.14
4:28.07i
4:29.21
4:26.59
4:29.58
4:29.70
4:31.25i
4:32.18
4:29.61
4:34.78
4:36.50
4:38.04
4:38.07
4:38.55
4:38.61
4:38.94
4:39.58
4:41.08
5:16.80i

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 30

SB

4:20.21
4:20.71
4:23.02
4:23.07
4:23.31
4:24.28
4:24.80
4:25.66
4:26.56
4:26.74
4:26.91
4:27.14
4:28.07i
4:29.21
4:29.22i
4:29.58
4:29.70
4:31.25i
4:32.18
4:33.09
4:34.78
4:36.50
4:38.04
4:38.07
4:38.55
4:38.61
4:38.94
4:39.58
4:41.08
5:16.80i
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g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB w\\mg

ATHLETICS
European Athletics U18
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Jerusalem 2022

FINAL ENTRIES

3000 Metres Women Num. of countries: 14 Num. of athletes: 19

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
DEN THIGERSEN Sofia 06/07/2005 9:16.09i 9:16.09i
GBR BAILEY Jessica 02/08/2006 9:19.12 9:19.12
BEL PENNEMAN Charlotte 30/05/2005 9:29.96 9:31.78
TUR YAGIZ Edibe 20/01/2006 9:34.61 9:34.61
GER DREXLER Franziska 14/06/2006 9:35.09 9:35.09
NOR SOLBERG Malin Sgtorp 21/04/2006 9:36.80 9:36.80
FRA TEMPLIER Fleur 27/04/2005 9:38.50 9:38.50
GER MIKITENKO Vanessa 07/07/2005 9:41.92 9:41.92
ROU HUDEA Alexandra Maria 03/12/2006 9:42.43 9:42.43
ESP GABRIEL Merem 20/05/2005 9:43.14 9:43.14
ITA ABELLONIO Elena 24/06/2005 9:47.34 9:47.34
SWE WALLEN Sofia 18/10/2005 9:47.79 9:47.79
NOR HOVLAND Marte 23/02/2005 9:47.90i 9:47.90i
Sul RAHM Malin 21/03/2005 9:48.29 9:48.29
TUR KILIC Hatice 02/06/2005 9:48.8h 9:48.8h
LUX KROMBACH Mara 14/09/2005 9:48.89 9:48.89
ROU VASILE Rut-Cristina 25/11/2005 9:44.75 9:49.10
LAT PETROVA Alise 12/06/2005 10:01.47  10:01.47
NOR HOELSVEEN Malin 25/01/2005 9:29.84

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST
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A

2000 Metres Steeplechase Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
ESP
SWE
ESP
GBR
NOR
BEL
CZE
GBR
FRA
GBR
GRE
SWE
BEL
FRA
FIN
ITA
FIN
TUR
ITA
HUN
HUN
POL
TUR
FIN
SRB
DEN
DEN

KALLABIS
BUDDE
MARTINEZ
CRONHOLM
VICIOSA
CLUTTERBUCK
NYGARD VIE
DE CONINCK
JAROSOVA
PHELAN
DAJOUX

DEE
KIOULOU
THUNDAL
VANROOSE
BAUGUIL
VUORI
CAFASSO
KILPELAINEN
KILIC
MAGLIONE
IKER
SZEMAN
PIECHOWSKA
CANLI
PAASONEN
MEHMEDOVIC
THYGESEN
TH@GERSEN

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Jolanda
Adia
Xela
Ebba
Maria
Rachel
Andrea
Maud
Karolina
Gabrielle
Margot
Kiya
Lemonia Marina
Agnes
Rhune
Maily

Ea

Sofia
Miina
Ceren
Elisa
Natalia
Kata
Roksana
Selen
Heidi
Mejra
Leerke
Sofia

DoB

18/02/2005
29/07/2005
25/01/2006
14/06/2005
03/11/2006
12/01/2006
04/07/2006
31/12/2005
20/03/2006
16/05/2006
19/04/2005
03/03/2005
30/01/2006
11/04/2005
28/01/2005
19/05/2005
28/02/2005
16/02/2005
20/06/2005
09/05/2006
15/07/2005
21/12/2005
07/05/2006
12/07/2005
21/09/2005
03/03/2006
29/06/2006
07/04/2005
06/07/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

6:23.82
6:28.55
6:30.31
6:40.20
6:41.23
6:43.94
6:45.07
6:48.09
6:48.30
6:48.46
6:49.57
6:50.37
6:51.03
6:51.23
6:51.66
6:53.82
6:58.69
6:54.33
7:00.61
7:01.50
7:01.77
7:02.17
7:02.52
7:03.08
7:03.50
7:05.34
7:03.90
7:14.76
6:24.51

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

6:23.82
6:28.55
6:30.31
6:40.20
6:41.23
6:43.94
6:45.07
6:48.09
6:48.30
6:48.46
6:49.57
6:50.37
6:51.03
6:51.23
6:51.66
6:53.82
6:58.69
6:59.11
7:00.61
7:01.50
7:01.77
7:02.17
7:02.52
7:03.08
7:03.50
7:05.34
7:11.35
7:14.76
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB
European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

100m Hurdles (76.2cm) Women

Member Federation Surname

SLO ANDOLSEK
CRO KOSCAK

AUT ROKA

BEL KOEKELKOREN
SVK SLEZAKOVA
FIN NISKALA

GRE ANTONIADI
POL KIELAR

FIN VAKKILAINEN
CZE JANSKA

CZE ZBOZINKOVA
ITA POLZONETTI
ITA PIZZATO

BEL SONNEVILLE
BUL CHAKAROVA
FIN SIIRTOLA

POL ZAJAC

ESP MIQUELEIZ

Sul ATTENHOFER
SWE EKLUND

Sul ZUKA

UKR KYSHKINA
CRO WILD

TUR TUNA

BUL ANTONOVA
CYP ADAMOU

HUN ROSZLER

GRE VIDOURI

sul NOTHIGER
NOR IMS

LAT OSIPENKO
SLO OMERZU

SRB MILINKOVIC
TUR ILGAZ

DEN BJERREGAARD
LTU KIRKYTE

SMR CASADEI VALENTINI
GBR MCINTOSH

ISL JOHANNESDOTTIR

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 26

First Name

Lana
Jana
Iman
Noor
Rebecca
Essi
Maria-Nikoleta
Amelia
Jenna
Viktorie
Klara
Celeste
Sofia
Camille
Plamena
Siiri
Zuzanna
Nahia
Eve

Ebba
Dafina
Alina

Mia
Defne
Vasilena
Stavriana
Déra
Eleni-Maria
Jael
Selma
Laura
Tinkara
Lena

Elif

Klara
Gerda
Letizia
Mia

Julia Kristin

DoB

24/04/2005
19/05/2006
06/09/2005
06/03/2005
18/08/2005
24/05/2005
07/12/2005
09/07/2006
06/04/2005
07/08/2006
05/12/2006
26/12/2005
16/07/2006
16/05/2006
26/04/2005
04/05/2005
14/11/2006
07/10/2005
20/05/2005
23/06/2005
24/03/2005
30/07/2005
11/07/2006
20/11/2006
19/03/2005
31/05/2005
23/02/2005
05/12/2005
05/09/2006
27/09/2005
29/06/2005
26/12/2006
09/12/2006
17/10/2005
27/09/2006
15/11/2005
10/01/2006
11/01/2005
02/11/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

13.42
13.43
13.47
13.60
13.60
13.61
13.61
13.62
13.54
13.65
13.67
13.60
13.71
13.75
13.78
13.79
13.80
13.83
13.83
13.85
13.88
13.90
13.92
13.94
13.97
14.00
14.02
14.03
14.08
14.15
14.17
14.22
14.25
14.27
14.32
14.39
16.60

14.28

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 39

SB

13.42
13.43
13.47
13.60
13.60
13.61
13.61
13.62
13.63
13.65
13.67
13.70
13.71
13.75
13.78
13.79
13.80
13.83
13.83
13.85
13.88
13.90
13.92
13.94
13.97
14.00
14.02
14.03
14.08
14.15
14.17
14.22
14.25
14.27
14.32
14.39
16.60
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

FIN
BEL
POL
NED
NED
ESP
GBR
GBR
FRA
SWE
GBR
SVK
POL
TUR
LTU
UKR
HUN
HUN
ESP
IRL
AND
TUR
SLO
BIH
ROU
AUT
EST
SVK
LAT
GRE
SRB
ROU

HEIKKONEN
LAUREYS
SUCHENEK
BOLDEWIIN
KWOFIE
ZUNINO
OKORO
WILSON
TUMBA
AFRAH

PYE
SLEZAKOVA
SZCZEPANIK
CEBECI
KIRKYTE
MASHANIENKOVA
ECSERI
LALIK
ALGARRA
AMIADAMEN
VINALS
ILGAZ
CERNELC
GARIC
BARBU
GOLGER
PIELBERG
ZIBRITOVA
VIDUSA
VARELA
PRVANOVIC
COMAN

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 23

First Name

Mila

Zoé
Aleksandra
Ashley
Shantell
Martina
Stephanie
Arabella
Méta
Lathifa
Ophelia
Rebecca
Julia
Gillsah
Gerda
Olha
Angéla
Petra

Ane
Victoria
Duna

Elif
UrSula
Masa
Alina Valentina
Elisabeth
Hege-Lee
Rebeka
Karlina
Maria
Andrea
Cristina Alexandra

DoB

27/11/2006
28/12/2005
17/12/2005
05/05/2005
06/09/2005
31/10/2006
22/04/2006
03/10/2006
03/06/2006
08/06/2005
21/03/2005
18/08/2005
03/01/2005
16/04/2005
15/11/2005
29/11/2006
04/08/2006
29/06/2006
26/05/2005
05/08/2005
01/06/2006
17/10/2005
13/04/2005
08/02/2005
05/11/2005
08/09/2006
24/03/2005
28/01/2005
26/04/2005
31/01/2006
12/10/2006
24/12/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

58.65

58.81
1:00.31
1:00.55
1:00.55
1:00.63
1:00.64
1:00.64
1:01.03
1:01.05
1:01.20
1:01.35
1:01.37
1:01.41
1:01.43
1:01.47
1:01.66
1:01.68
1:01.77
1:01.90
1:02.00
1:02.03
1:02.16
1:02.04
1:02.44
1:02.49
1:02.66
1:01.87
1:02.83
1:02.90
1:03.36
1:03.39

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

58.65

59.57
1:00.31
1:00.55
1:00.55
1:00.63
1:00.64
1:00.64
1:01.03
1:01.05
1:01.20
1:01.35
1:01.37
1:01.41
1:01.43
1:01.47
1:01.66
1:01.68
1:01.77
1:01.90
1:02.00
1:02.03
1:02.16
1:02.41
1:02.44
1:02.49
1:02.66
1:02.80
1:02.83
1:02.90
1:03.36
1:03.39
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

High Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

SRB
EST
GER
EST
UKR
BEL
ESP
FRA
GER
IRL
SRB
BUL
GRE
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
POL
SWE
HUN
LTU
SLO
AUT
FIN
HUN
LAT
LAT
Sul
Sul

TOPIC
BRUUS
GORING
SMIRNOVA
KOVTUNOVA
MAES

SANZ
BERANGER
HERRMANN
ROCHFORD
PEJATOVIC
SARABOYUKOVA
MICHAILIDOU
VICINI

DE PAOLI
GRABOWSKA
St ODZINSKA
TWARDOWSKA
BJERKESTAM
PENZES
STASAITYTE
RADOVAN
KRIFKA
KNUTAR
LUTERAN
KRUZMANE
LACE

KAPP
WEBER

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Angelina
Karmen
Johanna
Valeria
Maryna
Merel
Gabriela
Thais
Joana
Ava
Nikolina
Iren
Nikoleta
Aurora
Camilla
Hanna
Maja
Emilia
Lina
Julia
Vilté
Masa
Christiane
Vilma
Fanni
Adriana
Agate
Stella
Céline

DoB

26/07/2005
24/01/2005
06/04/2005
04/10/2006
25/12/2006
22/01/2005
02/02/2005
22/11/2005
01/11/2005
31/12/2005
06/01/2006
09/05/2006
12/05/2006
23/07/2005
12/11/2005
12/06/2005
29/08/2006
31/08/2005
17/11/2005
18/07/2006
04/01/2005
28/06/2005
05/05/2006
01/07/2006
23/01/2005
20/05/2006
06/10/2005
17/02/2005
04/03/2006

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

1.95
1.91i
1.92
1.85i
1.83
1.91i
1.80
1.79
1.78i
1.78i
1.78
1.77
1.77
1.77
1.76
1.80
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.75
1.75
1.75i
1.74
1.74i
1.74
1.75
1.79i
1.74i
1.74

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

1.95
1.91i
1.90i
1.85i
1.83i

1.82

1.80

1.79
1.78i
1.78i

1.78

1.77

1.77
1.77i

1.76

1.76
1.76i

1.76

1.76

1.75

1.75
1.75i

1.74
1.74i

1.74
1.74i

1.74
1.74i

1.74
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A

Pole Vault Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Member Federation Surname

GER
GRE
POL
CZE
LTU
FRA
AUT
GER
ISR
BEL
EST
GRE
NED
NED
SWE
FIN
SVK
GER
POL
ROU
SWE
HUN
ISR
LAT
Sul
UKR
TUR

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

SAMANSKI
TRIANTAFYLLOU
NICHOLS
ONDROVA
MIKLYCIUTE

EL HAOUZY
RAUTER
STEINMEYER
FRUMER
LEPERE
TILLMANN
PANAGIOTOU
KIEFT
PIEPENBROEK
UDDENAS
MAENPAA
SIMKOVA
FISCHER
BISKUPSKA
NECOARA
LIND

EROS

KOREN
ASKINEZERE
AUF DER MAUR
KOSTYRKO
GUNER

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Lilly

lliana

Lilly

Viktorie
Rugilé

Jade
Magdalena
Tamineh
Sivan

Lola

Miia
Evgenia-Maria
Marijn

Noga

Ella
Janna-Juulia
Anna

Jenna
Natalia
Valentina-lulia
Alvah

Eszter

Neta

Sima
Jessica
Anastasiia
Cemile

DoB

12/05/2005
22/05/2005
23/03/2006
24/06/2005
04/05/2005
22/07/2005
03/07/2006
28/07/2005
31/12/2006
03/05/2005
24/10/2005
25/01/2006
29/08/2006
23/09/2005
25/08/2005
25/07/2006
17/05/2006
04/04/2005
16/08/2005
12/02/2005
14/02/2005
11/02/2005
01/07/2006
15/03/2006
20/06/2005
03/05/2006
21/03/2006

SRR
u1i8s

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 27

PB SB
4.21 4.21
4.13 413
4.06 4.06
4.05 3.95
3.92 3.92
3.91 3.91
3.90i 3.90i
3.90 3.90
3.90 3.90
4.00 3.88
3.87 3.87
3.85 3.85
3.85 3.85
3.85i 3.85i
3.93 3.85i
3.82i 3.82i
3.82 3.82
3.80 3.80
3.80 3.80
3.80i 3.80i
3.72i 3.72i
3.85 3.70
3.70 3.70
3.70 3.70
3.70 3.70
3.70i 3.70i
3.65 3.65

Page 36 of 47



S EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB o
O\ Athterics u1s

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Jerusalem 2022

European Athletics U18
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Long Jump Women Num. of countries: 18 Num. of athletes: 21

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
SLO LIKAR Brina 03/11/2005 6.54 6.54
SWE HALLBERG HOSSAIN Ayla 23/12/2006 6.40i 6.40i
IRL NDUDI Elizabeth 21/03/2005 6.36 6.36
EST PANENKO Anna 12/11/2005 6.22i 6.22i
SRB BOBERIC Teodora 02/09/2005 6.21 6.21
FRA LOKULI Vanessa 24/02/2006 6.14i 6.14i
POL ADAMCZYK Julia 28/07/2005 6.20 6.14
CRO CURKOVIC Anna 23/07/2006 6.06 6.06
GRE LYRI Mikaela 17/01/2006 6.04i 6.04i
SRB MICIC Jovana 11/08/2005 6.01 6.01
EST PUU Elsa 23/07/2005 6.00 6.00
GER KRONE Josie 12/03/2005 6.00 6.00
ESP MARTINEZ Laura 03/11/2006 5.99 5.98i
NOR IMS Selma 27/09/2005 5.98i 5.98i
BUL CHAKAROVA Plamena 26/04/2005 6.02 5.97i
Sul SCHAUB Carmen 12/05/2005 5.90 5.90
AUT ROKA Iman 06/09/2005 5.87 5.87
GRE MOZA Anna 26/06/2005 5.85 5.85
ROU RADUCA Raluca Monica 20/01/2006 5.85 5.85
SVK UFNAROVA Michaela 27/10/2005 5.73i 5.73i
ARM ARAKELYAN Izabela 16/01/2005 5.34 5.34

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST
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O EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Triple Jump Women

Member Federation

SRB
UKR
FRA
EST
POL
SWE
SRB
FRA
ITA
GER
GBR
MDA
ROU
CYP
CYP
ESP
ESP
LTU
BUL
GRE
BUL
LTU
ROU
GRE

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

Surname

BOBERIC
CHASS
ROUGIER
PANENKO
SZLACHTA
LIDBERG
DRAGOJEVIC
LE GOFF
SARACENI
GELITZ
WHITE
IUSUMBELI
VRINCEANU
POURIKKOU
CHRYSANTHOU
ROMEVA RIBA
CIFUENTES
BENIUSYTE
BOZUKOVA
THEOCHARIDOU
ARGIROVA
MOCKUTE
TOMA
GKANARA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Teodora
Alyona
Clémence
Anna

Olga

Melina
Natalija
Jeanne

Erika Giorgia Anoeta
Masha-Sol
Libby

Marina
loana-Adnana
Antria
Nikoleta

Elda

Andrea
Auréja

Petya

Nafsika

Elena

Gabija

Monia Alexandra
Evangelia

DoB

02/09/2005
25/08/2005
27/03/2005
12/11/2005
08/08/2006
01/05/2005
02/03/2005
15/03/2006
21/05/2006
24/05/2006
21/12/2005
08/01/2005
14/07/2005
21/02/2006
31/07/2005
23/03/2006
22/12/2005
05/09/2006
25/05/2006
24/05/2005
14/08/2006
23/06/2006
19/11/2006
18/01/2006

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 24

PB

13.15
13.08i
13.06
13.04i
12.95
12.91i
12.89i
12.84
12.83
12.68
12.63i
12.58i
12.52
12.51
12.47
12.46i
12.49
12.44
12.27
12.25
12.24
12.24
12.23
12.21

SB

13.15
13.08i
13.06
13.04i
12.95
12.91i
12.89i
12.84
12.83
12.64
12.63i
12.58i
12.52
12.51
12.47
12.46i
12.45
12.44
12.27
12.25
12.24
12.24
12.23
12.21
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Shot Put (3kg) Women

Member Federation Surname

CZE
GER
GER
POL
GBR
SRB
SRB
UKR
FIN
GBR
SWE
MNE
FIN
ESP
FIN
ESP
POL
Sul
LTU
ITA
ROU
CRO
Sul
Sul
SLO
EST
HUN
BUL

MAZUROVA
LANGE

RIMKE
MICHALOWSKA
AGYEPONG
OBRADOVIC
STOJKOV
STRIELETS
MANTYLA
STEVENS
CABANAS ANDERSSON
KLJAJEVIC
WELLING
FERNANDEZ
LAURILA
SAFONT
KICINSKA
FEER
NIKIFOROVAITE
CABAI
CIOBANU
VINKESEVIC
LEHMANN
ANYAMELE
LUZNIK

KRAPP

BAUKO
VASILEVA

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Martina
Jolina
Chantal
Julia

Cleo
Andela
Milica
Mariia

Ella

Paige
Kajsa
Vesna
Carmen
Daniela
Minttu

Inés

Anna

Mia

leva

Giada
Bianca Elena
Laura

Sina
Stephanie Chinonyerem
Nusa
Greete-Liis
Petra
Hristiyana

DoB

18/03/2005
27/03/2005
09/05/2005
24/03/2006
11/03/2005
14/03/2005
29/11/2005
11/07/2006
04/05/2006
03/02/2005
05/01/2006
12/12/2005
03/05/2006
15/11/2005
24/06/2005
20/01/2005
11/02/2005
06/02/2005
11/02/2005
28/03/2005
03/07/2005
06/01/2005
04/08/2005
15/06/2006
12/06/2006
20/05/2005
18/06/2005
09/07/2006

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

17.32
17.32
17.08
17.04
16.46
16.37
16.34
15.90
15.81
15.79
15.70
15.65
15.43
15.42
15.35
15.34
15.45
15.29i
15.24
15.39
14.79
14.75
14.72
14.57
14.74
14.46
14.39
14.35

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

17.32
17.32
17.08
17.04
16.46
16.37
16.34
15.90
15.81
15.79
15.70
15.65
15.43
15.42
15.35
15.34
15.34i
15.29i
15.24
15.03
14.79
14.75
14.72
14.57
14.56
14.46
14.39
14.35
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Discus Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
GER
FRA
SWE
FIN
POL
DEN
ESP
FRA
HUN
TUR
CRO
NOR
DEN
SWE
TUR
SRB
Sul
FIN
SLO
LAT
FIN
ISL

WEPIWE
BROWN
HYMAN
NORBERG
VEIJOLA
KICINSKA
JUUL JENSEN
FERNANDEZ
ZOMENIO
BAUKO
CETIN
VINKESEVIC
RAMSLIEN
VEICHERTS
PETTERSSON
YILDIRAR
STOJKOV
BORIN
MAKELA
LUZNIK
INNUS
LAINE

CHRISTENSEN

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Milina

Curly
Princesse
Edvina

liris

Anna

Anne
Daniela

Léa

Petra
Sudenaz
Laura
Helene Mariel
Freja
Beatrice
Seyma
Milica
Giada
Sanni-Maria
Nusa
Nikola
Martta

Hera

DoB

04/09/2005
18/01/2006
21/09/2005
22/11/2005
04/04/2005
11/02/2005
03/01/2006
15/11/2005
25/02/2005
18/06/2005
09/12/2005
06/01/2005
16/05/2006
15/07/2005
09/08/2005
14/09/2005
29/11/2005
11/04/2005
16/03/2005
12/06/2006
06/02/2006
13/03/2006
13/07/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

53.18
49.67
48.70
46.31
46.73
45.66
45.64
45.19
45.06
44.89
44.20
43.88
43.47
42.64
42.47
42.42
42.41
42.87
42.15
41.90
41.01
40.76
39.19

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

53.18
49.67
48.70
46.31
46.22
45.66
45.64
45.19
45.06
44.89
44.20
43.88
43.47
42.64
42.47
42.42
42.41
42.40
42.15
41.90
41.01
40.76
39.19
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Hammer Throw (3kg) Women

Member Federation Surname

CYP
HUN
CYP
FIN
GRE
SWE
GER
FIN
ESP
ESP
GER
SWE
SWE
ROU
GRE
POL
ITA
FIN
POR
DEN
ROU
LAT
Sul

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

SAVVA
VISZKELETI
KOLOKOTRONI
VERHO
TZATZIMAKI
GARBELL
MARRWITZ
KUJANPAA
SALES
PEREIRA
BECK

LIND
FORSELL
TUDOSA
FILIPPOU
PALYGA
CASIRAGHI
MAKALAINEN
FLOR

DAHL

IACOB
JANSENA
NOWACK

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Valentina
Villé
Emilia
llona
Afroditi
Malin
Johanna
Elisabet
Andrea
Blanca
Patricia
Norah
Ellen
lonela
Eleni
Zuzanna
Melissa
Emmi
Catarina
Iben Pusle
Alexandra-Maria
Karina
Iris

DoB

17/05/2005
29/06/2005
30/09/2005
29/06/2005
06/10/2005
04/10/2005
26/01/2006
26/09/2006
29/12/2006
09/05/2005
03/01/2005
14/02/2005
13/08/2006
07/01/2005
10/06/2005
25/02/2005
13/02/2005
20/12/2005
21/05/2005
08/10/2005
23/09/2006
13/05/2006
23/03/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

72.03
71.22
67.94
67.28
66.47
66.18
65.72
65.02
64.74
63.24
63.14
62.52
62.05
61.64
60.49
60.29
60.19
60.14
60.12
59.92
59.83
60.25
58.35

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

71.46
70.25
67.94
67.28
66.45
66.18
65.72
65.02
64.74
63.24
63.14
62.52
62.05
61.64
60.49
60.29
60.19
60.14
60.12
59.92
59.83
57.70
57.60
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Javelin Throw (500g) Women

Member Federation Surname

FIN
GER
FIN
NOR

Sul
CRO
GBR
FIN
NED
Sul
CZE
FRA
GER
POL
EST
SRB
NOR
Sul
GER
LIE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
TUR
LTU
LAT
DEN
SLO
ISR
ROU

KARELL
FRUHN
SAUNA-AHO
SKARE

BOSS
ODZAKOVIC
JONES
OSTERBERG
ZEEVAT
KOLLER
HELLMAYEROVA
ETNA

LUKAS
MIEDZIEWSKA
VAAT

BACSI
RABBEN REIMERS
CAPAUL
HUBNER
ROHRER
MEIMARI
MATSELA
ILLYES
BENCSIK
BATU
NAVIKAITE
LAZDINA
COLSTRUP
PLANINSEK
BELWO
ORIAKU

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 22

First Name

Malin
Lorena
Veera

Ellevine Kathleen Artesia

Svensen
Sabrina
Anita
Ayesha
Cecilia
Suze
Jenice
Magdaléna
Anaélle
Mirja
Matgorzata
Heti

Virag

Inga

Selina
Svenja
Julia
Kalliopi
Apostolia
Gréta

Adél

irem

Orinta

Elza
Camilla Urup
Zana

Bleto
Vanessa Valentina

DoB

27/09/2005
04/08/2005
24/07/2005
19/10/2005

23/03/2005
15/02/2006
07/10/2006
09/11/2005
13/04/2005
10/10/2005
09/02/2005
11/12/2005
01/04/2005
28/09/2006
11/05/2006
16/05/2005
18/01/2005
16/02/2006
16/11/2005
27/01/2005
01/02/2005
03/02/2005
14/06/2006
11/02/2005
05/08/2005
05/02/2006
20/11/2006
25/04/2005
24/06/2005
01/01/2005
25/03/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

55.20
54.01
53.97
53.44

53.08
52.31
51.81
52.27
51.47
51.44
51.13
50.95
50.62
50.16
50.07
50.01
49.57
49.53
49.30
49.24
48.69
48.67
48.50
48.47
47.88
47.30
46.75
46.71
46.61
44.10
50.60

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 31

SB

55.20
54.01
53.97
53.44

53.08
52.31
51.81
51.60
51.47
51.44
51.13
50.95
50.62
50.16
50.07
50.01
49.57
49.53
49.30
48.74
48.69
48.67
48.50
48.47
47.88
47.30
46.75
46.71
46.61
44.10
43.04
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Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Heptathlon Girls Women

Member Federation Surname

CRO
HUN
GER
GBR
GER
GER
CZE
SWE
EST
SWE
CZE
GBR
ITA
UKR
LAT
ITA
EST
FIN
FIN
Sul
NOR
GRE
AUT
SWE
LIE

KOSCAK
KRISZT
MERING
NWAFOR
HINKELMANN
GRONINGER
TKACOVA
THEANDER
HAMBIDGE
BACK
SALCMANOVA
RODGERS
PASTORE
ZAITSEVA
HOFMANE
BONAFE
KLAAR
KUJANPAA
HYVONEN
FUCHS
ISMAN
LOGOTHETI
HUBER
MARTENSSON
ROHRER

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Jana
Sarolta
Pia
Chisom
Anna
Sofie
Adéla
Doris
Viola

Alva
Katefina
Seren
Annalisa
Albina
Anna Gabriela
Sofia
Mirtel

lida
Sara-Sofia
Livia
Jamila
Vasiliki
Madeleine
Lisa

Julia

DoB

19/05/2006
28/10/2006
07/08/2005
26/09/2005
19/10/2006
12/06/2005
11/03/2005
03/11/2005
15/07/2006
12/05/2006
22/03/2005
31/01/2005
28/09/2005
18/09/2006
19/01/2006
01/04/2006
13/09/2005
12/07/2005
25/07/2005
05/03/2005
21/08/2005
03/01/2006
17/10/2005
21/08/2005
27/01/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

5829
5651
5620
5361
5346
5340
5305
5293
5292
5266
5254
5233
5199
5155
5146
5073
5037
5032
5026
5016
5014
4974
4966
4960
4768

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

5829
5651
5620
5361
5346
5340
5305
5293
5292
5266
5254
5233
5199
5155
5146
5073
5037
5032
5026
5016
5014
4974
4966
4960
4768
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European Athletics U18

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

5000 Metres Race Walk Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA
ESP
ESP
ITA
FRA
ESP
HUN
LTU
FRA
SVK
GRE
POR
POL
UKR
ROU
FIN
POR
LTU
HUN
GRE
CZE
TUR
IRL
SRB
TUR
AUT
EST
SVK

GABRIELE
SUAREZ PIZA
SANTACREU
SCIANNAMEA
AUVRAY
MEILAN
KOVACS
PERVENECKAITE
SAINT-MARTIN
KURUCOVA
ASLANIDOU
ZUEVA
TOMASZEWSKA
DIZHAK
ACHIHAITE
KIISK

DIAS
ORLIUKAITE
ERDOS
TSIMIGKATOU
KLIMENTOVA
EK

LANE
STANKOVIC
BINGOL

MOHR
IVANOVA
POSTOVA

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name
Giulia

Julia

Sofia
Martina
Léna
Aldara
Alexandra
Justé
Juliette
Terézia
Sevastiani
Samanta
Paulina
Viktoriia
Crina Amalia
Aliisa
Carolina
Akvilé

Judit
Maria-Myrto
Ema

Tdlin
Aisling
Mina

Esra

Theresia Emma

Maria
Nina

DoB

11/11/2005
05/11/2006
07/02/2006
23/01/2005
02/01/2006
02/10/2006
27/01/2006
01/09/2006
15/03/2005
24/03/2005
17/04/2006
14/11/2005
20/09/2006
23/08/2005
09/04/2006
11/03/2005
19/11/2005
05/05/2005
07/07/2005
14/09/2005
06/01/2005
15/06/2005
21/12/2005
23/01/2006
07/07/2005
18/05/2006
01/10/2005
14/12/2005

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

22:53.40
22:53.49
22:54.22
23:08.25
23:19.50
23:32.62
23:37.92
23:49.79
24:06.76
24:28.66
24:32.10
24:39.36
24:45.90
24:46.98
24:50.28
24:52.96
24:55.14
24:58.32
24:37.44
25:15.59
24:51.60
25:34.54
25:38.8h
25:48.22
26:32.68

27:12.00

EUROPEAN
ﬁ ATHLETICS

ui8

Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

22:53.40
22:53.49
22:54.22
23:08.25
23:19.50
23:32.62
23:37.92
23:49.79
24:06.76
24:28.66
24:32.10
24:39.36
24:45.90
24:48.89i
24:50.28
24:52.96
24:55.14
24:58.32
25:02.94
25:15.59
25:25.32
25:34.54
25:38.8h
25:48.22
26:32.68
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CHAMPIONSHIPS
Jerusalem 2022

FINAL ENTRIES

Medley Relay Women Num. of countries: 18 Num. of athletes:

111
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
AUT BARDI Moyo 17/07/2005
AUT GOLGER Elisabeth 08/09/2006
AUT HUBER Madeleine 17/10/2005
AUT KRIFKA Christiane 05/05/2006
AUT ROKA Iman 06/09/2005
AUT WOHLRAB Muriel 18/07/2005
CRO CURKOVIC Anna 23/07/2006
CRO JURCIC Lara 09/06/2006
CRO KOSCAK Jana 19/05/2006
CRO PENEZIC Vita 17/10/2006
CRO WILD Mia 11/07/2006
CZE JANSKA Viktorie 07/08/2006
CZE KAPLANOVA Tatiana 23/05/2005
CZE MANUEL Lurdes Gloria 12/07/2005
CZE PAROHOVA Ester 14/11/2006
CZE TABORSKA Terezie 11/02/2006
CZE TKACOVA Adéla 11/03/2005
ESP LOPEZ Adriana 02/07/2005
ESP PRIETO Ana 17/10/2005
ESP REPARAZ Ainhoa 31/08/2005
ESP ZUNINO Martina 31/10/2006
EST HAMBIDGE Viola 15/07/2006
EST KLAAR Mirtel 13/09/2005
EST PETS Anette 03/08/2005
EST PIELBERG Hege-Lee 24/03/2005
EST PUU Elsa 23/07/2005
EST TILLMANN Miia 24/10/2005
GBR AKINBILEJE Faith 21/09/2005
GBR ASTILL Jessica 16/03/2005
GBR GRIEVE Rebecca 30/01/2005
GBR HENRICH Charlotte 30/08/2006
GBR QUAYE Emmanuella 15/01/2005
GBR REGIS Renee 02/09/2005
GBR SISSON Etty 22/02/2005
GBR WEDDERBURN-GOODISON Nia 09/01/2005
GER JUST Annika 01/03/2005
GER KADIRI Chelsea 27/07/2005
GER OKUKU Holly 23/02/2005

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

Page 45 of 47



S EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB o
g ATHLETICS ui18
European Athletics U18 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR) ersaemete

Medley Relay Women Num. of countries: 18 Num. of athletes:

111
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
GRE IVITS Anna Maria 16/01/2005
GRE LYRI Mikaela 17/01/2006
GRE NATSIOPOULOU Aikaterini 17/11/2005
GRE NTOUGKOU Veatriki Kalypso 04/02/2006
GRE SENKALA Ivi-Fani 26/08/2006
GRE STAVRIANOU Maria 30/06/2006
GRE VARELA Maria 31/01/2006
GRE VIDOURI Eleni-Maria 05/12/2005
HUN ECSERI Angéla 04/08/2006
HUN FEKETE Julia 20/04/2005
HUN JOO Déra 18/05/2005
HUN KISS Petra Sara 05/05/2006
HUN KRISZT Sarolta 28/10/2006
HUN LALIK Petra 29/06/2006
HUN SULYAN Alexa 17/04/2005
ISR ASANTE Darlene 06/12/2005
ISR HERSKOVITS Amit 29/03/2006
ISR MALAKHOV Alina 03/04/2006
ISR NATAN BENALCAZAR Alona 13/09/2005
ISR ZAKAY Shani 16/01/2006
ITA GALUPPI Ludovica 17/01/2005
ITA KABANGU Ngalula Gloria 04/05/2005
ITA MARCELLO Elisa 19/05/2006
ITA MUSICA Agnese 16/02/2005
ITA PAGLIARINI Alice 01/03/2006
ITA VACCARI Valentina 27/06/2006
ITA VIANELLI Clarissa 09/11/2005
POL JAROSINSKA Maria 25/11/2006
POL KANICKA Inga 14/01/2005
POL KIELAR Amelia 09/07/2006
POL PRZEWIEZLIK Julia 23/08/2006
POL SEN Martyna 08/08/2005
POL SUCHENEK Aleksandra 17/12/2005
POL SZCZEPANIK Julia 03/01/2005
POL ZIMOLAG Oliwia 07/03/2005
ROU BALINT Stefania 17/03/2006
ROU CAPOTA Maria Denisa 30/06/2006
ROU NEAGU Cristina Andreea 12/12/2005
ROU VRINCEANU loana-Adnana 14/07/2005
ROU ZEDIU Stefania 12/07/2005
SLO ANDOLSEK Lana 24/04/2005

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

Page 46 of 47



A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Medley Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

BIKAR KERN

HRIBAR
KERNEL
KOROSEC
LIKAR
SINKEC
ZBICAJNIK
MALETIC
MILOSEVIC
MRKELA
RADOJICIC
SIKIMA
TOPIC
ANTENER

BLUMENTHAL

FREI
FUCHS
ISSLER
LIEM
SCHWAB
THALMANN
BENOVA

SLEZAKOVA

UFNAROVA
ZIBRITOVA
AKAN
CEBECI
ILGAZ
KAYA
ONDER
TULUM
TUNA

24 Jun 2022 16:42 CEST

European Athletics U18
Championships 2022, Jerusalem (ISR)

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Pika
Lina
Dasa
Gaja
Brina
Nika
Karolina
Lena
Jovana
Marija
Tamara
Dunja
Angelina
Irina
Jana
Nanda
Livia
Natalia
Michelle
Chloé
Lia
Tereza
Rebecca
Michaela
Rebeka
Mira
Gllsah
Elif
Zeynep
Aysel
Edanur
Defne

DoB

11/09/2006
07/11/2005
30/07/2006
09/06/2005
03/11/2005
17/04/2005
04/01/2005
03/10/2006
17/09/2005
21/07/2005
02/06/2006
11/12/2005
26/07/2005
02/10/2005
31/01/2006
26/01/2005
05/03/2005
03/08/2006
28/01/2005
30/08/2006
16/05/2005
06/10/2006
18/08/2005
27/10/2005
28/01/2005
07/11/2005
16/04/2005
17/10/2005
01/02/2006
24/06/2005
04/07/2006
20/11/2006

CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Jerusalem 2022

Num. of athletes:

SB
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